
  
 
 

 

CHARTERED BUS TIMETABLE 
Bus No. 5 

Riverhills/Westlake/Middle Park/Jamboree Heights/Mt Ommaney/Jindalee 
 

STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 
 

Effective Date: 01/01/2021                                     Premier Queensland     RUN Bus No. 5 
  www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable  PM School Bus Run & Timetable
Time Stop  Address 

6:55 1. Start Sumners Rd near Brumby Ct 

6:57 2. P/U Sumners Rd at Riverhills near 
Bogong St 

6:58 3. U Turn & 
P/U 

Bus Terminus – Sumners Rd 
Opp Rufous St 

  L Horizon Dr 

6:59 4. P/U Horizon Dr Opp BP Service St 

7:02 5. P/U Horizon Dr near Nisbet St 

  L Tennent St 

  Cont Westlake Dr 

7:04 6. P/U Westlake Dr near Wendouree 
Cres 

7:06 7. P/U Westlake Dr opp IGA 

  R Maribor St 

  L Horizon Dr 

7:08 8. P/U Peter Lightfoot Oval 

7:09 9. P/U Horizon Dr near shopping 
Centre 

7:10 10. P/U Horizon Dr near Patrol St 

  L Dandenong Rd 

7:11 11. P/U Dandenong Rd Opp Vets 

  L Arrabri Ave 

7:14 12. P/U Arrabri Ave Opp Bowles St 

7:15 13. P/U Arrabri Ave near Bounty St 

  L Curragundi Rd 

  R Wongaburra St 

7:18 14. P/U Wongaburra St at Gareel St 

  R Burrendah Rd 

7:19 15. P/U Burrendah Rd at Lanena St 

7:20 16. P/U Yallambee Rd at Shopping 
Centre 

  R Yallambee Rd 

7:22 17. P/U Yallambee Rd near Capitol Dr 
Opp Centenary HS 

  Onto Endeavour St 

7:23 18. P/U Endeavour St at Special 
School 

  L Dandenong Rd and under 
Hwy 

  Onto Centenary Hwy 

  Onto Ipswich Mtwy 

  Onto Cunningham Mtwy 

  Onto Mary St 

  Cont. Blackstone Rd 

  R Chermside Rd 

8:00  D/O IGGS School Bus Bay 

8:15  D/O IGS School Bus Bay 

    
    

Time Stop  Address 

3:10 1. Depart IGS School Bus Bay 

  Travel to IGGS School Bus Bay 

3:20 2. Depart IGGS School Bus Bay 

 3.  D/O Brisbanee Rd at Bundamba 
Pool 

  Express Ipswich Mwy 

  Onto Centenary Hwy 

  Exit Sumner Rd 

3:47 4. D/O Sumners Rd at Spine St 

3:50 5. D/O Sumners Rd Opp Brumby Ct 

3:51 6. D/O Sumners Rd Opp Middle Park 
SS 

3:52 7. D/O Sumners Rd at Riverhills near 
Bogong St 

3:53 8. U Turn & 
D/O 

Bus Terminus – Sumners Rd 
Opp Rufous St 

  L Horizon Dr 

3:54 9. D/O Horizon Dr Opp BP Service St 

3:55 10. D/O Horizon Dr near Nisbet St 

  L Tennent St 

  R Onto Westlake Dr 

3:56 11. D/O Westlake Dr near Wendouree 
Cres 

3:58 12. D/O Westlake Dr opp IGA 

  R Maribor St 

  L Horizon Dr 

4:00 13. D/O Peter Lightfoot Oval 

4:01 14. D/O Horizon Dr near shopping 
Centre 

4:03 15. D/O Horizon Dr near Patrol St 

  L Dandenong Rd 

4:05 16. D/O Dandenong Rd Opp Vets 

  L Arrabri Ave 

4:08 17. D/O Arrabri Ave Opp Bowles St 

4:09 18. D/O Arrabri Ave near Bounty St 

  L Curragundi Rd 

  R Wongaburra St 

4:11 19. D/O Wongaburra St at Gareel St 

  R Burrendah Rd 

4:12 20. D/O Burrendah Rd at Lanena St 

4:13 21. D/O Yallambee Rd at Shopping 
Centre 

  R Yallambee Rd 

4:14 22. P/U Yallambee Rd near Capitol Dr 
Opp Centenary HS 

  Finish Endeavour St at Special 
School 

 


